Headline Measure
Progress 8
Attainment 8

% A*-C in English & Maths (9-4)
% 5-9 in English & Maths
% 5+A*-C including EnMa

% English Baccalaurate

Average Total Points
Average Capped Points

ST-PHILIP HOWARD

CATHOLIC VOLUNTARY ACADEMY

2014 2015
0 0.03
48.48 51.3
60% 64.6
58% 61.5%
0% 25%
393.95 386.79
322.48 331.14

2016

-0.15

50.48

67.4%

65.3%

12.6%

377.85
320.27

2017
-0.42
41

62%
32.6%
N/A

2.2%



