

Headline Measure	2014	2015	2016	2017
Progress 8	0	0.03	-0.15	-0.42
Attainment 8	48.48	51.3	50.48	41
% A*-C in English & Maths (9-4)	60%	64.6	67.4%	62%
% 5-9 in English & Maths				32.6%
% 5+A*-C including EnMa	58%	61.5%	65.3%	N/A
% English Baccalaurate	0%	25%	12.6%	2.2%
Average Total Points	393.95	386.79	377.85	
Average Capped Points	322.48	331.14	320.27	